

Bharua Dharauli R.C.D Road to Sihora

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY अवशेष (NDB)

DIVISION

— ८१५८ —

SUB-DIVISION

मनीष विनोद सिंह इलाहाबाद

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1651

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RABH					
Abutment of canal					
Date of Entry: 04/09/2024					
All other side T.R.B.					
Item NO (1) Providing and					
100 Fixing of door					
P/3 Item NO (1)					
S No 8					
@ ₹ 2780.96/m ³ 25029 = ₹					
Item NO (2) Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing and 0.00					
P/3 Item NO (2)					
0.394 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect					
₹ 29776 = ₹					
Item NO (11) Const. of Embankment					
3.4m ³ dg 4010000 load 6%					
P/16 Item NO (11) (i)					
122.08m ³ @ ₹ 260.88/m ³ ₹ 31,848 = ₹					
(ii) Do do 100m ³ load					
P/16 Item NO (11) (ii)					
488.32m ³					
@ ₹ 188.10/m ³ ₹ 91,853 = ₹					
Item NO (12) Const. of Subgrade					
3.4. dg 4000000 load 6%					
P/15 Item NO (12) 2591.05m ³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³ ₹ 685125 = ₹					
Continuation					
₹ 86,363 = ₹					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. for 853.63 cu
Item No (9/13) Cont of GSB					
4.1	Geo-1 (BT) portion (1)				
P/11-12 item No (7/13)					
826.02 m ³					
@ ₹ 3210.85/m ³					₹ 2652226.20
Item No (6/14) providing W.B.M					
47.30	Geo-3 (BT) (10/14)				
P/13 item No (9/14)					
286.90 m ³					
@ ₹ 4720.83/m ³					
					₹ 1354406.40
Item No (7/18) Cont of GSB					
4.1					
	Geo-1 (C-C) (10/18)				
P/14	Item No (9/18)				
44.31 m ³					
@ ₹ 3210.85/m ³					₹ 142273.40
Item No (9/19) providing W.B.M					
47.30	Geo-3 (C-C) (10/19)				
P/14	Item No (10/19)				
33.24 m ³ @ ₹ 4720.83/m ³					
					₹ 156920.00
Item No (9/20) Cont of unreinforced					
G4. PCC 1030 Panamalai dole					
P/15	Item No (11/20)				
70.90 m ³					
@ ₹ 8533.71/m ³					₹ 605002.40

Continuation

₹ 57,74,458.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8.725774458=0
Item No (10/22) RCC. 3500000					
8.20 RCC dia pipe duct					
dia 40 mm					
P/11 Item No (10/22) 37.00m					
@ ₹ 1245.54/m					
					₹ 46,708=0
Item No (11/31) providing and					
10.6. fixing Typi Col					
King'sy dia 40 mm					
P/5 Item No (11/31)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 1282.03/ea					₹ 25,654=0
Item No (12/32) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 dia 40 mm					
P/9 Item No (12/32) 89.39 m³					
@ ₹ 422.09/m³					₹ 38,180=0
Item No (13/33) PCC M15 (1:2:5)					
11.4. (1) in dia 40 mm					
P/10 Item No (13/33) 13.78 m³					
@ ₹ 7027.15/m³					₹ 96,869=0
Item No (14/34) PCC M20					
12.5 (1) in dia 40 mm					
P/10 Item No (14/34) 101.22 m³					
@ ₹ 8053.35/m³					₹ 815,160=0

Continuation

₹ 67,97,029=0

Continuation